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Provisional Rehearsal Schedule
Not all cast members will be required for all rehearsals. Please also note the Thursday rehearsal on 11th May. A more detailed rehearsal schedule will be sent out once rehearsals have begun.

	Monday 6th February
	Quick fly-through of script 

	Friday 10th February
	NO rehearsal

	Monday 20th February
	NO rehearsal (INSET)

	Friday 24th February
	Full cast rehearsal 

	Monday 27th February
	Rehearsal

	Friday 3rd March
	Rehearsal

	Monday 6th March
	Rehearsal

	Friday 10th March
	Rehearsal

	Monday 13th March
	Rehearsal

	Friday 17th March
	Rehearsal

	Monday 20th March
	NO rehearsal (parents evenings)

	Friday 24th March
	Full cast rehearsal

	Monday 27th March
	Full cast rehearsal

	Friday 31st March
	NO rehearsal (break-up for Easter)

	Easter Holidays – learn all your words 

	Monday 17th April
	Rehearsal

	Friday 21st April
	Rehearsal

	Monday 24th April
	Rehearsal

	Friday 28th  April
	rehearsal

	Monday 1st May
	NO rehearsal (Bank Holiday)

	Friday 5th May
	Full cast rehearsal

	Monday 8th May
	NO rehearsal (Bank Holiday)

	Thursday 11th May
	Full cast rehearsal

	Friday 12th May
	Full cast rehearsal

	Monday 15th May
	Full cast rehearsal

	Friday 19th May
	Full cast rehearsal

	Monday 22nd May
	Dress-Dress Rehearsal until 4:45pm
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